Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation Citizens to Keep Sheriff Ke"y Lake

Office sought or ballot question_Carlton County Sheriff District
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report from 10-30-29 to 12-3-22
XX Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH ¢ 50.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ 26.20
IN-KIND 0
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = 4 50.00

DISBURSEMENTS

include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
10-30-22 Dan Danielson Reimbursement for Newspaper Charges $65.50
11-14-22 B&B Market - Refreshments for Campaign Volunteer Wrap Up Meeting $219.70
11-14-22 Jane Willie-Reim. for Refreshments for Campaign Wrap Up Meeting $88.20

Amount from additional sheets $1471.42
ToTAL | $1,844.82

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

/ nn / ; // _—
| certify that this is a full and true statement. 561/141 [/Z M/ 12-7-22

Signature Date
Printed Name Ke"y Lake il'eleph 218-391-3172 Email (if available) kGGPSheriﬁke"ylake@
gmaitcomm

Address PO Box 505, Carlton, MN 55616




11-16-22
11-16-22
11-16-22
11-17-22
11-17-22
11-30-22
11-30-22
11-30-22
11-30-22
11-30-22
11-30-22
11-30-22
11-30-22
11-30-22
11-30-22
11-30-22
11-30-22

11-30-22

Additional Expenditures
Forum Communications-Newspaper Ad
Walgreens-Correspondence Supplies
Dollar Tree-Correspondence Supplies
Northstar Media-Newspaper Ad
Pine Knot-Newspaper Ad
Jane Willie-Mileage Reimbursement
Penny Prevost-Mileage Reimbursement
Rick Lake-Mileage Reimbursement Signs
Mike Orlowski-Mileage Reimbursement Signs
Steve VanKekerix-Mileage Reimbursement
Randy Zahn-Mileage Reimbursement Signs
Jason Warnygora-Mileage Reimbursement
Bridget Johnson-Mileage Reimbursement Signs
Kevin Mangan-Mileage Reimbursement Signs
Del Prevost-Mileage Reimbursement Signs
Joe Mattinen-Mileage Reimbursement Signs
Mike Soderstrom-Mileage Reimbursement Signs

Tony Bastien-Mileage Reimbursement Signs

Total This Page

$178.50
$30.04
$15.10
$68.00
$83.00
$126.88
$326.88
$183.13
$49.00
$115.00
$45.00
$25.63
$38.13
$36.50
$55.63
$31.00
$23.25

$35.75

$1,471.42



