

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Citizens to Keep Sheriff Kelly Lake

Office sought or ballot question Carlton County Sheriff District _____

Type of report _____ Candidate report
 _____ Campaign committee report
 _____ Association or corporation report
XX Final report

Period of time covered by report:
 from 10-30-29 to 12-3-22

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH	\$ <u>50.00</u>	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ <u>26.20</u>
IN-KIND	+ \$ <u>0</u>		
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	= \$ <u>50.00</u>		

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
10-30-22	Dan Danielson Reimbursement for Newspaper Charges	\$65.50
11-14-22	B&B Market - Refreshments for Campaign Volunteer Wrap Up Meeting	\$219.70
11-14-22	Jane Willie-Reim. for Refreshments for Campaign Wrap Up Meeting	\$88.20
	Amount from additional sheets	\$1471.42
	TOTAL	\$1,844.82

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description _____

Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
		TOTAL	

I certify that this is a full and true statement.  12-7-22

Signature

Date

Printed Name Kelly Lake Telephone 218-391-3172 Email (if available) keepsheriffkellylake@gmail.com

Address PO Box 505, Carlton, MN 55616

Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

Additional Expenditures

11-16-22	Forum Communications-Newspaper Ad	\$178.50
11-16-22	Walgreens-Correspondence Supplies	\$30.04
11-16-22	Dollar Tree-Correspondence Supplies	\$15.10
11-17-22	Northstar Media-Newspaper Ad	\$68.00
11-17-22	Pine Knot-Newspaper Ad	\$83.00
11-30-22	Jane Willie-Mileage Reimbursement	\$126.88
11-30-22	Penny Prevost-Mileage Reimbursement	\$326.88
11-30-22	Rick Lake-Mileage Reimbursement Signs	\$183.13
11-30-22	Mike Orlowski-Mileage Reimbursement Signs	\$49.00
11-30-22	Steve VanKekerix-Mileage Reimbursement	\$115.00
11-30-22	Randy Zahn-Mileage Reimbursement Signs	\$45.00
11-30-22	Jason Warnygora-Mileage Reimbursement	\$25.63
11-30-22	Bridget Johnson-Mileage Reimbursement Signs	\$38.13
11-30-22	Kevin Mangan-Mileage Reimbursement Signs	\$36.50
11-30-22	Del Prevost-Mileage Reimbursement Signs	\$55.63
11-30-22	Joe Mattinen-Mileage Reimbursement Signs	\$31.00
11-30-22	Mike Soderstrom-Mileage Reimbursement Signs	\$23.25
11-30-22	Tony Bastien-Mileage Reimbursement Signs	\$35.75
	Total This Page	\$1,471.42